
From: Taylor, Richele
To: Patel, SwatiSwatiPatel@gov.sc.gov

Date: 10/6/2016 7:28:40 AM
Subject: Fwd: 0730 Hurricane Matthew Executive Group Conference Call (Thursday, October 6, 

2016)

Richele K Taylor
Chief Legal Counsel
Office of the Governor
South Carolina
Direct 803-734-8465


Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:


From:  "Kier, Justin" <jkier@emd.sc.gov>

Date:  October 6, 2016 at 6:31:22 AM EDT

To: "Dr. Parr (bparr@clemson.edu)" <bparr@clemson.edu>, "jerry.adger@ppp.sc.gov" <jerry.
adger@ppp.sc.gov>, "'HalPeters@gov.sc.gov'" <HalPeters@gov.sc.gov>, "Taylor, Richele" 
<RicheleTaylor@gov.sc.gov>, "'marcia.adams@admin.sc.gov'" <marcia.adams@admin.sc.gov>, 
"dparrish@scprt.com" <dparrish@scprt.com>, "DavidGlaccum@gov.sc.gov" 
<DavidGlaccum@gov.sc.gov>, "rfarmer@doi.sc.gov" <rfarmer@doi.sc.gov>, "Smith, Austin" 
<AustinSmith@gov.sc.gov>, "Keel, Mark" <mkeel@sled.sc.gov>, "Webb, Beth" 
<BethWebb@gov.sc.gov>, "Scott, Dukes" <Dukes.Scott@regstaff.sc.gov>, "Wolfe, Jay" 
<JayWolfe@gov.sc.gov>, "Getsinger, Neal" <Ngetsinger@SCVRD.STATE.SC.US>, 
"ggillespie@sfaa.sc.gov" <ggillespie@sfaa.sc.gov>, "cstanton@dew.sc.gov" <cstanton@dew.sc.
gov>, "delbert@sfaa.sc.gov" <delbert@sfaa.sc.gov>, "HaleyMottel@gov.sc.gov" 
<HaleyMottel@gov.sc.gov>, "'alvint@dnr.sc.gov'" <alvint@dnr.sc.gov>, "John Magill" <john.
magill@scdmh.org>, "bhitt@sccommerce.com" <bhitt@sccommerce.com>, 
"KatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov" <KatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov>, "'susan.alford@dss.sc.gov'" 
<susan.alford@dss.sc.gov>, "emily.farr@llr.sc.gov" <emily.farr@llr.sc.gov>, "Lancaster, Ashlie" 
<ashlie.lancaster@admin.sc.gov>, "'heigelce@dhec.sc.gov'" <heigelce@dhec.sc.gov>, "stirling.
bryan@doc.sc.gov" <stirling.bryan@doc.sc.gov>, "Carpentier, Elizabeth" <bcarpentier@ed.sc.
gov>, "Molly Spearman (mspearman@ed.sc.gov)" <mspearman@ed.sc.gov>, "Shwedo, Kevin 
A" <Kevin.Shwedo@scdmv.net>, "'kodama@scfc.gov'" <kodama@scfc.gov>, "Smith, Leroy" 
<lsmith@schp.org>, "'Hallca@scdot.org'" <Hallca@scdot.org>, "'robert.e.livingston4.mil@mail.
mil'" <robert.e.livingston4.mil@mail.mil>, "Christian.soura@scdhhs.gov" <Christian.
soura@scdhhs.gov>, "Rick.Reames@dor.sc.gov" <Rick.Reames@dor.sc.gov>, 
"sgoldsby@daodas.sc.gov" <sgoldsby@daodas.sc.gov>, "slmurr@scdjj.net" <slmurr@scdjj.
net>, "Carpentier, Elizabeth" <bcarpentier@ed.sc.gov>, "Wolfe, Jay" <JayWolfe@gov.sc.gov>, 
"Gillespie, Grant" <GGillespie@sfaa.sc.gov>, Raymond Farmer <rfarmer@doi.sc.gov>, "Mark.
binkley@scdmh.org" <Mark.binkley@scdmh.org>, "hweathe@scda.sc.gov" <hweathe@scda.sc.
gov>
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Cc: "Schimsa, Rebecca" <rebeccaschimsa@gov.sc.gov>, "Stenson, Kim" <Kstenson@emd.sc.
gov>, "Batson, Steven" <sbatson@emd.sc.gov>, "Russell, Mike" <mrussell@emd.sc.gov>, 
"Brown, Scott" <sbrown@emd.sc.gov>, "Ryan, Elizabeth" <eryan@emd.sc.gov>, "Denny, 
Morgan" <mdenny@emd.sc.gov>, "Camp, Tim" <tcamp@ed.sc.gov>, "Brown, Ryan" 
<RyBrown@ed.sc.gov>, "Shiverdecker, Kimberly" <kshiverdecker@emd.sc.gov>, 
"NicholasWB@scdot.org" <NicholasWB@scdot.org>, "ltraywick@ed.sc.gov" <ltraywick@ed.sc.
gov>, "Camp, Tim" <tcamp@ed.sc.gov>, "Jones, Darryl" <djones@forestry.state.sc.us>, "Polk, 
Robert" <bert.polk@llr.sc.gov>, "Coats, Charles" <ccoats@sled.sc.gov>, "Brown, Bobby" 
<rbrown@sled.sc.gov>, "Dew, Jody" <jody.dew@dss.sc.gov>, "julian.s.milligan.mil@mail.mil" 
<julian.s.milligan.mil@mail.mil>, "Mike Emlaw (Michael.Emlaw@noaa.gov)" <Michael.
Emlaw@noaa.gov>, "'Stephen.wilkinson@noaa.gov'" <Stephen.wilkinson@noaa.gov>, "John 
Quagliariello - NWS Charleston (John.Quagliariello@noaa.gov)" <John.Quagliariello@noaa.
gov>, "'leonard.vaughan@noaa.gov'" <leonard.vaughan@noaa.gov>, "Heatwole, Emily" 
<eeheatwole@ed.sc.gov>, "Schimsa, Rebecca" <rebeccaschimsa@gov.sc.gov>, 
"chaneyadams@gov.sc.gov" <chaneyadams@gov.sc.gov>, "DavidGlaccum@gov.sc.gov" 
<DavidGlaccum@gov.sc.gov>, "Haltiwanger, Katherine" <KatherineHaltiwanger@gov.sc.gov>, 
"sheilajones@gov.sc.gov" <sheilajones@gov.sc.gov>, "camlinmoore@gov.sc.gov" 
<camlinmoore@gov.sc.gov>, "HaleyMottel@gov.sc.gov" <HaleyMottel@gov.sc.gov>, 
"swatipatel@gov.sc.gov" <swatipatel@gov.sc.gov>, "'HalPeters@gov.sc.gov'" <HalPeters@gov.
sc.gov>, "'KatiePhilpott@gov.sc.gov'" <KatiePhilpott@gov.sc.gov>, "nicolepriester@gov.sc.gov" 
<nicolepriester@gov.sc.gov>, "abbyscott@gov.sc.gov" <abbyscott@gov.sc.gov>, "Smith, 
Austin" <AustinSmith@gov.sc.gov>, "briansymmes@gov.sc.gov" <briansymmes@gov.sc.gov>, 
"Taylor, Richele" <RicheleTaylor@gov.sc.gov>, "KatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov" 
<KatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov>, "Webb, Beth" <BethWebb@gov.sc.gov>, "Wolfe, Jay" 
<JayWolfe@gov.sc.gov>, "robgodfrey@gov.sc.gov" <robgodfrey@gov.sc.gov>, "William.
wells@scdmh.org" <William.wells@scdmh.org>, "awoods@scda.sc.gov" <awoods@scda.sc.
gov>

Subject: 0730 Hurricane Matthew Executive Group Conference Call (Thursday, October 6, 
2016)

Everyone,
 
Referencing the earlier email, SCEMD will be hosting a 7:30 a.m. (0730) Executive Conference Call 
referencing Hurricane Matthew.
 
Dial-in instructions and agenda information are listed below.  Please note that the pass code is different 
from yesterday’s call.  Please be on the phone call prior to the designated time so that we can start 
promptly.
 
Agenda:

-          Roll call
-          Governor Comments
-          Weather Briefing
-          SEOC Actions
-          State Agency Updates
-          Recommendations/Decisions
-          Governor Comments

 

mailto:rebeccaschimsa@gov.sc.gov
mailto:Kstenson@emd.sc.gov
mailto:Kstenson@emd.sc.gov
mailto:sbatson@emd.sc.gov
mailto:mrussell@emd.sc.gov
mailto:sbrown@emd.sc.gov
mailto:eryan@emd.sc.gov
mailto:mdenny@emd.sc.gov
mailto:tcamp@ed.sc.gov
mailto:RyBrown@ed.sc.gov
mailto:kshiverdecker@emd.sc.gov
mailto:NicholasWB@scdot.org
mailto:NicholasWB@scdot.org
mailto:ltraywick@ed.sc.gov
mailto:ltraywick@ed.sc.gov
mailto:ltraywick@ed.sc.gov
mailto:tcamp@ed.sc.gov
mailto:djones@forestry.state.sc.us
mailto:bert.polk@llr.sc.gov
mailto:ccoats@sled.sc.gov
mailto:rbrown@sled.sc.gov
mailto:jody.dew@dss.sc.gov
mailto:julian.s.milligan.mil@mail.mil
mailto:julian.s.milligan.mil@mail.mil
mailto:Michael.Emlaw@noaa.gov
mailto:Michael.Emlaw@noaa.gov
mailto:Michael.Emlaw@noaa.gov
mailto:Stephen.wilkinson@noaa.gov
mailto:Stephen.wilkinson@noaa.gov
mailto:John.Quagliariello@noaa.gov
mailto:John.Quagliariello@noaa.gov
mailto:John.Quagliariello@noaa.gov
mailto:leonard.vaughan@noaa.gov
mailto:leonard.vaughan@noaa.gov
mailto:eeheatwole@ed.sc.gov
mailto:rebeccaschimsa@gov.sc.gov
mailto:chaneyadams@gov.sc.gov
mailto:chaneyadams@gov.sc.gov
mailto:DavidGlaccum@gov.sc.gov
mailto:DavidGlaccum@gov.sc.gov
mailto:KatherineHaltiwanger@gov.sc.gov
mailto:sheilajones@gov.sc.gov
mailto:sheilajones@gov.sc.gov
mailto:camlinmoore@gov.sc.gov
mailto:camlinmoore@gov.sc.gov
mailto:HaleyMottel@gov.sc.gov
mailto:HaleyMottel@gov.sc.gov
mailto:swatipatel@gov.sc.gov
mailto:swatipatel@gov.sc.gov
mailto:HalPeters@gov.sc.gov
mailto:HalPeters@gov.sc.gov
mailto:HalPeters@gov.sc.gov
mailto:KatiePhilpott@gov.sc.gov
mailto:KatiePhilpott@gov.sc.gov
mailto:nicolepriester@gov.sc.gov
mailto:nicolepriester@gov.sc.gov
mailto:abbyscott@gov.sc.gov
mailto:abbyscott@gov.sc.gov
mailto:AustinSmith@gov.sc.gov
mailto:briansymmes@gov.sc.gov
mailto:briansymmes@gov.sc.gov
mailto:RicheleTaylor@gov.sc.gov
mailto:KatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov
mailto:KatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov
mailto:BethWebb@gov.sc.gov
mailto:JayWolfe@gov.sc.gov
mailto:robgodfrey@gov.sc.gov
mailto:robgodfrey@gov.sc.gov
mailto:William.wells@scdmh.org
mailto:William.wells@scdmh.org
mailto:William.wells@scdmh.org
mailto:awoods@scda.sc.gov
mailto:awoods@scda.sc.gov
mailto:awoods@scda.sc.gov


The following agencies are asked to brief:
-          DPS
-          SLED
-          National Guard
-          DOT
-          DSS
-          DHEC
-          DOA
-          PRT
-          ORS
-          LLR
-          DOC
-          SFAA

 
Other agencies are asked to only brief by exception.
 
 

1. Dial-In Access:
a. Please choose the access number local to you:

                                                              i.      Midlands Area (803) 726-9796

                                                            ii.      Upstate Area (864) 908-3279

                                                          iii.      Coastal Area (843) 737-7035

 
b. Please follow the voice prompts.  When asked enter the Conferee CODE:  252414 followed 

by the # key.  The Conferee Code will be email to us.

                                                              i.      You will be connected to the conference if your Conferee Code is correct.

                                                            ii.      If you are disconnected for any reason, repeat instructions above.

Thank you for your time.
 
Justin Kier
 


